Entwistle Pool

Daily Admission
Pre-School (0-5)
Child (6-12)
Student (13-18)
Adult (19-54)
Senior (65+)
Family

Season Pass
Child
Student
Adult
Senior
Family

Punch Pass (10 visits)
Child
Student
Adult
Senior
Family

Swim Lessons
Red Cross Swim Lesson (8 lessons)
Red Cross Swim at School
Red Cross Adult Lessons (8 lessons)
Private Swim Lesson
- additional Person
Canadian Swim Patrol
Bronze Star
Bronze Cross
Bronze Medallion

Rentals
Private Rentals

Bulk Purchase Discount

RECREATION AND PARKS SERVICES
ENTWISTLE POOL - Schedule H.2

Fee/Charge

Free
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$3.50
$12.00

$60.00
$70.00
$75.00
$70.00
$175.00

$24.00
$28.00
$36.00
$28.00
$96.00

$40.00
$5.00
$40.00
$15.00
$5.00
$40.00
$90.00
$100.00
$135.00

$75.00/hour

25% discount on purchases of 50 or more of the same product

Attachment 4

Billing Code/Proj/Act

GST (Y/N)

9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM

9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM

9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM
9074/1672/SWIM

9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN
9074/1674/LESN

9074/1670/PRNT
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Note: Swimming lessons for children up to and including age 14 are exempt from GST; swimming lessons
for those 15 years and up are subject to GST.

2012 Fees and Charges (approved by Council December 13, 2011)



