RECREATION AND PARKS SERVICES ENTWISTLE POOL – Schedule H.2

Entwistle Pool	Fee/Charge	Billing Code/Proj/Act	GST (Y/N)
Daily Admission			
Pre-School (0-5)	Free	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Child (6-12)	\$3.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Student (13-18)	\$3.50	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Adult (19-54)	\$4.50	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Senior (65+)	\$3.50	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Family	\$12.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Season Pass			
Child	\$60.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Student	\$70.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Adult	\$75.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Senior	\$70.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Family	\$175.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Punch Pass (10 visits)			
Child	\$24.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Student	\$28.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Adult	\$36.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Senior	\$28.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Family	\$96.00	9074/1672/SWIM	Υ
Swim Lessons			
Red Cross Swim Lesson (8 lessons)	\$40.00	9074/1674/LESN	N
Red Cross Swim at School	\$5.00	9074/1674/LESN	N
Red Cross Adult Lessons (8 lessons)	\$40.00	9074/1674/LESN	Υ
Private Swim Lesson	\$15.00	9074/1674/LESN	N
- additional Person	\$5.00	9074/1674/LESN	N
Canadian Swim Patrol	\$40.00	9074/1674/LESN	N
Bronze Star	\$90.00	9074/1674/LESN	N
Bronze Cross	\$100.00	9074/1674/LESN	Υ
Bronze Medallion	\$135.00	9074/1674/LESN	N
Rentals			
Private Rentals	\$75.00/hour	9074/1670/PRNT	Υ

Bulk Purchase Discount

25% discount on purchases of 50 or more of the same product

Note: Swimming lessons for children up to and including age 14 are exempt from GST; swimming lessons for those 15 years and up are subject to GST.